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“Everyone succeeds at Amble Links.” 

STARS OF THE 

WEEK 
Ross Allan 

Aaron Darling 

Grace Dawson 

Madison Nyberg 

Kai Stewart 

Sian Harrison 

2013 SCHOOL DIARY 

Monday 6th May School Closed 

May Bank Holiday 

Wednesday 8th May Bag2School Collection 

Friday 10th May PTA Film Night 

***NEW*** 

Friday 17th May 

Parents welcome to come 

along to classes to see 

children’s work after 

assembly. 

Thursday 23rd May School closes for half 

term—3.15pm 

Friday 24th May SCHOOL CLOSED 

TRAINING DAY 

Monday 3rd June School reopens  

NO TRAINING DAY 

Thursday 6th June KS2 visit to Countryside 

Day—Wooler 

Friday 14th June PTA Quiz Night 

Thursday 20th June PTA Summer Fair 

Tuesday 2nd July Transition Day—Children 

visit new schools/classes 

Tuesday 2nd, 

Wednesday 3rd , 

Thursday  4th July 

Parents Evenings 

Monday 8th July 

(bad weather 

alternative 10th July) 

Pm—SPORTS DAY  

(Reception to Y4) 

Tuesday 9th July Nursery Sports Day 

Monday 15th July 5.30pm Y4 Leavers’ 

Performance 

Tuesday 16th July  12.30pm Family Picnic and 

The Great Amble Links Pea 

Hunt! 

Friday 19th July End of School Year 

2PM FINISH 

Visit our website at: www.amblelinks.northumberland.sch.uk for lots more information!! 

Attendance for 

Week 1 
Our school target is 95 %  

OVERALL LAST WEEK-94%  
 

Reception (Turtles)   95% 
Year 1 Puffins -   91% 
Year 2 Puffins –  93% 
Year 3 Starfish-   99% 
Year 4 Starfish -           92% 

Well Done Y3 Starfish! 

Mud, Mud, Glorious Mud! 
As part of our continuing development within 

the Foundation Stage Unit Outdoor Area we 

are developing a ‘Mud Kitchen.’ We hope that 

the children will have many wonderful mud 

pies ‘baking‘ in the ‘cooker’. We would really 

appreciate any donations of any old or 

unused kitchen utensils such as pans and 

cutlery to help make our kitchen even more 

special. We hope to have made many interesting concoctions as the 

summer progresses. Please bring any donations to Foundation Stage. 

Play Leaders 
We’re currently having some work done in our playground to build an 

outdoor store to make our outdoor play equipment 

more accessible. We’re also working with Play 

Rangers from Northumberland County Council to 

train a group of children to become Play Leaders.  

These children, from our current Years 2 and 3, 

will be expected to ‘apply’ for this role as there are 

a limited number of places.  The successful children 

will be expected to lead games and make sure that 

any children who have no-one to play with are encouraged to join in. The 

children who complete the  training will be awarded with a certificate and 

have a fluorescent vest to wear when they are on duty.  Look out for our 

new Play Leader of the Week Award coming soon too! 

Bringing Bikes to School 

It’s really pleasing to see so many children coming to school 

on bikes and scooters.  Please don’t forget that children 

coming to school by bike MUST also have a helmet with 

them if they wish to leave their bike at school.  It is a good 

habit to get the children into early and can potentially save 

their lives if they were to fall off their bike, even at low speed. 

SEE REVERSE FOR OUR PTA NEWSLETTER 
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